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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3833
3222

W141301
300 SEK

Renault Clio -00
Fuel / Temp. Meters 

B 1.4 E7J-634 MANUELL 5DR CSE BENSIN
BRÄNSLEMÄTARE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4900
3222

W126190
400 SEK

VW Övrigt -72
Fuel / Temp. Meters 

 
1972 VW 1600

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

7950
3222

W126210
400 SEK

VW 1500, 1600 Type 3 -69
Fuel / Temp. Meters 

 
1969

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4900
3222

W30246
100 SEK

VW Övrigt -72
Fuel / Temp. Meters 

CSE
12V, MED KONTAKTSTYCKE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
B


